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Administration & Society

Adult Education Quarterly

Aesthetic Surgery Journal CME

Affilia

American Behavioral Scientist
American Educational Research Journal

American Journal of Alzheimer's Disease and Other Dementias

American Journal of Evaluation

American Journal of Hospice and Palliative Medicine
. American Journal of Medical Quality

. American Politics Research

. Angiology

. Applied Psychological Measurement

. Armed Forces & Society

. Asia-Pacific Journal of Public Health

. Assessment

. Behavior Modification

. Bulletin of Science, Technology & Society

. Business & Society

. Business Communication Quarterly

. Canadian Journal of School Psychology

. Career Development for Exceptional Individuals
. Child Maltreatment

. China Report

. Clin-Alert

. Clinical and Applied Thrombosis/Hemostasis
. Clinical Nursing Research

. Clinical Pediatrics

. Clothing and Textiles Research Journal

. Communication Disorders Quarterly

. Communication Research

. Community College Review

. Comparative Political Studies

. Compensation & Benefits Review

. Contributions to Indian Sociology

. Cornell Hospitality Quarterly

. Crime & Delinquency

. Criminal Justice and Behavior

. Criminal Justice Policy Review

. Criminal Justice Review

. Cross-Cultural Research

. Current Directions in Psychological Science
. East European Politics & Societies

. Economic Development Quarterly

. Education and Urban Society

. Educational Administration Quarterly

. Educational and Psychological Measurement
. Educational Evaluation and Policy Analysis
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56.
57.
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87.
88.
89.
90.
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92.
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96.
97.
98.
99.

Educational Policy

Educational Researcher

Environment and Behavior

Evaluation & the Health Professions

Evaluation Review

Family Business Review

Field Methods

Focus on Autism and Other Developmental Disabilities
Gender & Society

General Music Today

Gifted Child Quarterly

Group & Organization Management

Health Education & Behavior

Hispanic Journal of Behavioral Sciences

Home Health Care Management & Practice
Homicide Studies

Indian Economic & Social History Review
Indian Journal of Gender Studies

International Criminal Justice Review
International Journal of High Performance Computing Applications
International Journal of Offender Therapy and Comparative Criminology
International Journal of Surgical Pathology
International Journal of Toxicology
International Regional Science Review
International Studies

Intervention in School and Clinic

Journal of Adolescent Research

Journal of Aging and Health

Journal of Applied Gerontology

Journal of Attention Disorders

Journal of Biological Rhythms

Journal of Biomolecular Screening

Journal of Black Psychology

Journal of Black Studies

Journal of Business and Technical Communication
Journal of Business Communication

Journal of Cardiovascular Pharmacology and Therapeutics
Journal of Career Assessment

Journal of Career Development

Journal of Cases in Educational Leadership
Journal of Child Neurology

Journal of Communication Inquiry

Journal of Conflict Resolution

Journal of Contemporary Criminal Justice
Journal of Contemporary Ethnography

Journal of Correctional Health Care

Journal of Cross-Cultural Psychology

Journal of Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Journal of Disability Policy Studies

Journal of Early Intervention

Journal of Educational and Behavioral Statistics

100. Journal of Emotional and Behavioral Disorders



101. Journal of English Linguistics

102. Journal of Entrepreneurship

103. Journal of Evidence-Based Complementary & Alternative Medicine
104. Journal of Family History

105. Journal of Family Issues

106. Journal of Family Nursing

107. Journal of Geriatric Psychiatry and Neurology
108. Journal of Holistic Nursing

109. Journal of Hospitality & Tourism Research
110. Journal of Human Lactation

111. Journal of Human Values

112. Journal of Humanistic Psychology

113. Journal of Intensive Care Medicine

114. Journal of Interpersonal Violence

115. Journal of Language and Social Psychology
116. Journal of Leadership & Organizational Studies
117. Journal of Learning Disabilities

118. Journal of Macromarketing

119. Journal of Management

120. Journal of Management Education

121. Journal of Management Inquiry

122. Journal of Marketing Education

123. Journal of Music Teacher Education

124. Journal of Parenteral and Enteral Nutrition
125. Journal of Pediatric Oncology Nursing

126. Journal of Pharmacy Practice

127. Journal of Planning Education and Research
128. Journal of Planning Literature

129. Journal of Psychoeducational Assessment

130. Journal of Research in Crime and Delinquency
131. Journal of Research in Music Education

132. Journal of Service Research

133. Journal of Sport & Social Issues

134. Journal of Studies in International Education
135. Journal of Teacher Education

136. Journal of the American Psychiatric Nurses Association
137. Journal of the American Psychoanalytic Association
138. Journal of Transcultural Nursing

139. Journal of Travel Research

140. Journal of Urban History

141. Journal of Vibration and Control

142. Latin American Perspectives

143. Management Communication Quarterly

144. Mathematics and Mechanics of Solids

145. Measurement and Evaluation in Counseling and Development
146. Medical Care Research and Review

147. Medical Decision Making

148. Men and Masculinities

149. Modern China

150. Music Educators Journal

151. NASSP Bulletin

152. Neurorehabilitation and Neural Repair



153. Nonprofit and Voluntary Sector Quarterly

154. Nursing Science Quarterly

155. Nutrition in Clinical Practice

156. Organization & Environment

157. Organizational Research Methods

158. Personality and Social Psychology Bulletin

159. Personality and Social Psychology Review

160. Perspectives in Vascular Surgery and Endovascular Therapy

161. Philosophy of the Social Sciences

162. Police Quarterly

163. Political Research Quarterly

164. Political Theory

165. Politics & Society

166. Psychological Science

167. Psychology & Developing Societies

168. Public Finance Review

169. Public Works Management & Policy

170. Qualitative Health Research

171. Qualitative Inquiry

172. Remedial and Special Education

173. Reproductive Sciences

174. Research on Aging

175. Research on Social Work Practice

176. Review of Educational Research

177. Review of Public Personnel Administration

178. Review of Radical Political Economics

179. Review of Research in Education

180. Science Communication

181. Science Technology & Society

182. Science, Technology & Human Values

183. Seminars in Cardiothoracic and Vascular Anesthesia

184. Sexual Abuse: A Journal of Research and Treatment

185. Simulation & Gaming

186. Small Group Research

187. Social Science Computer Review

188. Sociological Methods & Research

189. South Asia Research

190. South Asian Survey

191. Space and Culture

192. Studies in History

193. Surgical Innovation

194. Teacher Education and Special Education: The Journal of the Teacher Education
Division of the Council for Exceptional Children

195. Teaching of Psychology

196. The American Journal of Sports Medicine

197. The American Review of Public Administration

198. The ANNALS of the American Academy of Political and Social Science

199. The Counseling Psychologist

200. The Diabetes Educator

201. The Family Journal

202. The International Journal of Press/Politics

203. The International Journal of Robotics Research
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220.
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222.
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224.
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A A

The Journal of Applied Behavioral Science
The Journal of Clinical Pharmacology

The Journal of Early Adolescence

The Journal of Environment & Development
The Journal of Special Education

The Medieval History Journal

The Neuroscientist

The Prison Journal

Topics in Early Childhood Special Education
Traumatology

Trends in Amplification

Update: Applications of Research in Music Education
Urban Affairs Review

Urban Education

Vascular and Endovascular Surgery
Violence Against Women

Western Journal of Nursing Research

Word of Mouth

Work and Occupations

Written Communication

Young Exceptional Children

Youth & Society

SAGE Open (OTKpPBITBIN JOCTYII)

Accounting History

Acta Sociologica

Adaptive Behavior

Asia Pacific Journal of Human Resources

Australian & New Zealand Journal of Criminology

Australian Journal of Management

Autism

Biblical Theology Bulletin: A Journal of Bible and Theology

BMS: Bulletin of Sociological Methodology/Bulletin de Miithodologie Sociologique

. Body & Society

. British Journal of Visual Impairment

. British Journalism Review

. Building Services Engineering Research and Technology
. Business Information Review

. Capital & Class

. Cephalalgia

. Child Language Teaching and Therapy

. Childhood

. China Information

. Clinical Child Psychology and Psychiatry

. Clinical Rehabilitation

. Concurrent Engineering

. Conflict Management and Peace Science

. Convergence: The International Journal of Research into New Media Technologies
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69.
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71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Cooperation and Conflict

Critical Social Policy

Critical Sociology

Critique of Anthropology

Cultural Dynamics

Cultural Geographies

Culture & Psychology

Current Sociology

Diogenes

Discourse & Society

Economic and Industrial Democracy
Educational Management Administration & Leadership
European History Quarterly

European Journal of Communication
European Journal of Cultural Studies
European Journal of Industrial Relations
European Journal of International Relations
European Journal of Social Theory
European Journal of Women's Studies
European Physical Education Review
European Urban and Regional Studies
Evaluation

Feminism & Psychology

Feminist Theology

First Language

Food Science and Technology International
French Cultural Studies

Gender, Technology and Development
Global Health Promotion

Group Analysis

Group Processes & Intergroup Relations
Health Education Journal

Health Informatics Journal

Health: An Interdisciplinary Journal for the Social Study of Health, Illness and Medicine
High Performance Polymers

History of Psychiatry

History of the Human Sciences

Human & Experimental Toxicology
Human Relations

IFLA Journal

Improving Schools

Index on Censorship

Indoor and Built Environment

Information Development

Innate Immunity

International Communication Gazette
International Journal of Behavioral Development
International Journal of Bilingualism
International Journal of Cultural Studies
International Journal of Damage Mechanics
International Journal of Music Education
International Journal of Social Psychiatry



77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
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84.
85.
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87.
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89.
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91.
92.
93.
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95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
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115.
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121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

International Political Science Review
International Relations

International Review for the Sociology of Sport
International Review of Administrative Sciences
International Small Business Journal
International Social Work

International Sociology

Irish Theological Quarterly

Journal for the Study of the New Testament
Journal for the Study of the Old Testament
Journal for the Study of the Pseudepigrapha
Journal of Bioactive and Compatible Polymers
Journal of Biomaterials Applications

Journal of Building Physics

Journal of Cellular Plastics

Journal of Child Health Care

Journal of Composite Materials

Journal of Contemporary History

Journal of Elastomers and Plastics

Journal of European Social Policy

Journal of European Studies

Journal of Fire Protection Engineering

Journal of Fire Sciences

Journal of Hand Surgery (European Volume)
Journal of Health Psychology

Journal of Industrial Relations

Journal of Industrial Textiles

Journal of Information Science

Journal of Intellectual Disabilities

Journal of Material Culture

Journal of Oncology Pharmacy Practice
Journal of Peace Research

Journal of Plastic Film and Sheeting

Journal of Psychopharmacology

Journal of Reinforced Plastics and Composites
Journal of Research in Nursing

Journal of Social and Personal Relationships
Journal of Sociology

Journal of Theoretical Politics

Journal of Thermoplastic Composite Materials
Journal of Vacation Marketing

Language and Literature

Language and Speech

Language Teaching Research

Language Testing

Lighting Research and Technology

Lupus

Management in Education

Management Learning

Media, Culture & Society

Journal of Intelligent Material Systems and Structures
Journal of Librarianship and Information Science



129. Millennium - Journal of International Studies
130. Multiple Sclerosis Journal

131. National Institute Economic Review
132. Nursing Ethics

133. Organization

134. Organization Studies

135. Palliative Medicine

136. Party Politics

137. Perfusion

138. Perspectives in Public Health

139. Philosophy & Social Criticism

140. Political Science

141. Probation Journal

142. Progress in Human Geography

143. Progress in Physical Geography

144. Psychology of Music

145. Public Policy and Administration

146. Public Understanding of Science

147. Race & Class

148. Rationality and Society

149. RELC Journal

150. Research Studies in Music Education
151. Scandinavian Journal of Public Health
152. School Psychology International

153. Second Language Research

154. Security Dialogue

155. Sexualities

156. SIMULATION

157. Social & Legal Studies

158. Social Compass

159. Social Science Information

160. Social Studies of Science

161. Sociology

162. Statistical Methods in Medical Research
163. Studies in Christian Ethics

164. Studies in Religion/Sciences Religieuses
165. Textile Research Journal

166. The Expository Times

167. The Holocene

168. The Journal of Commonwealth Literature
169. Theology

170. Theology Today

171. Theoretical Criminology

172. Theory & Psychology

173. Theory, Culture & Society

174. Thesis Eleven

175. Time & Society

176. Toxicology and Industrial Health

177. Transactions of the Institute of Measurement and Control
178. Transcultural Psychiatry

179. Transfer: European Review of Labour and Research
180. Transformation: An International Journal of Holistic Mission Studies



181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

Urban Studies

Vascular Medicine

War in History

Waste Management & Research
Work, Employment & Society
Young



